PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
TRACK LIGHT SYSTEM
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 6W/12W
Input Voltage 24V
CRI ≥90
Temperature 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
Beam Angle 36°/45°
Lumens 408LM/816LM
Lens Anti-Glare
Material Aluminum AL6063
Finish Sand black/ White
Dimming Triac Dimming (Using Traic Dimming Driver)
IP Rating IP20
Warranty  5 Years
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Power CCT Beam Angle Finish
Que 10  6    6W
  12    12W
27   2700K
30   3000K
35   3500K
40   4000K
36   36°
45   45°
BK      Black
WT    White
Que10 - _______ - _________ - _______ - _______ 6W
12W
Example: Que10-6-27-36-BK
11.8” (300mm)0.45” (11.5mm)
0.6” (15mm)
23.6” (600mm)
0.45” (11.5mm)
0.6” (15mm)
SS
REVISION DATE 3/21/2025 TELEPHONE: (305)576-6639 INFO@LUXELIGHTING.COM WWW.LUXELIGHTING.COM